County Request	ed Meeting Date: April 10, 2018	Agenda l
Title of Ite	em: LG214 Premises Permit - Minner	wawa Sportsmen's Club
REGULAR AGENDA	Action Requested:	Direction Requested
CONSENT AGENDA	Approve/Deny Motion	Discussion Item
	Adopt Resolution (attach dra *provide	aft) Hold Public Hearing*
Submitted by:		Department:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. Huhta	Auditor's
Presenter (Name and Title):		Estimated Time Needed
Summary of Issue: Please adopt the following resolution:		
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Application - Form LG214, of the Minn	Board of Commissioners agrees to app lewawa Sportsmen's Club, at Prairie Ri 2 Lake Ave., McGregor, MN 55760.	prove the following Premises Permit iver Retreat – Shamrock Township. This
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County	ewawa Sportsmen's Club, at Prairie Ri	prove the following Premises Permit iver Retreat – Shamrock Township. This
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Application - Form LG214, of the Minn	ewawa Sportsmen's Club, at Prairie Ri '2 Lake Ave., McGregor, MN 55760.	prove the following Premises Permit iver Retreat – Shamrock Township. This
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Application - Form LG214, of the Minnestablishment has an address of 5127	ewawa Sportsmen's Club, at Prairie Ri '2 Lake Ave., McGregor, MN 55760.	prove the following Premises Permit iver Retreat – Shamrock Township. This

Legally binding agreements must have County Attorney approval prior to submission.